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Besondere Funktionen
Bffnen/Schliessen
SChwenken B
Hohenverstellung
Drehung S
Material Stock
Material Gestell
Strebenanzahl
Stockdimension

Gestellfarbe

|

max. max.
214cm 214em

125¢m
max. : 0 25mm — | «—

; % & 200cm @

max.
226cm

max.
226cm
[

max.
145cm
@ 25mm —» | |«— max.
‘ 95cm

|

180 x 130cm ®

Stoff

100 % Polyester 180g/m?,
wasserabweisend

Lichtechtheit

6 (160 Tage)

UV Schutz

>98%

® max. 79cm, @ max. 79cm,
® max. 79cm

Volant

zJO

Windventil

Nein

Aluminium

Im Stoff eingendht

Schliessbandel

Stahl

Anwendung

Wiese, Terrasse, Balkon

Im Lieferumfang

Zusatzlich erhaltlich

125.5 x 25 x18cm @ / 125.5 x 25 x 18cm @ /138 x 25 x 18cm @
Verpackungsmasse flr 6er Karton

Farbe
Kiwi 027

Aurora red 064
Kiwi 027

Ecru 040

O{-f grey053 e
Stonegrey 057 e
Auromred 064 e
Oﬁ g,»eyo53 e
Sfone N

Aurora red 064

Artikel

60200200620057

ey O

EAN

60200180620027

7640125032925

7640125032314

7640125032321

7640125033670

60200180620064

7640125033663

60200200620027

7640125032932

60200200620040

7640125032352

60200200620053

7640125032369

7640125033694

60200200620064

7640125033687

60200182620027

7640125032949

60200182620040

7640125032390

60200182620053

7640125032406

60200182620064

7640125033717
7640125033700
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suncomfort



